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276522 Absher , Logan M 10 2016 X
264250 Adams , Braden M 11 2015 X
309064 Adaniel , John M 10 2016 X
248596 Alexander , Reagan F 11 2015 X
274362 Allen , Beau M 10 2016 X
244691 Allen , Ryan M 11 2015 X
274363 Anderson , Brennan M 10 2016 X
233828 Ang , John M 12 2014 X
318293 Arauz , Isabella  F 8 - X
277729 Archer , Joseph M 10 2016 X
277785 Arena , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
248006 Arms , Jackson M 11 2015 X
248003 Arms , Logan M 11 2015 X
309798 Arms , Olivia F 8 - X
264437 Avare , Ryan M 11 2015 X
316987 Ayotte , Gabrielle F 9 2017 C
318288 Bachand , Bryce M 11 2015 X
216345 Bailey , Keegan M 12 2014 X
215911 Baker , Olivia F 12 2014 X
215653 Ballard , Jacob M 12 2014 X
195192 Ballard , Jay F 11 2015 X
309065 Ballinger , Benton M 9 2017 X
245245 Banahan , Brian M 11 2015 X
198332 Banks , CeCe F 11 2015 X
233320 Barbee , Hayden F 12 2014 X
196785 Barnes , Tristan M 12 2014 X
313907 Barrowman-Clevenger , Sydney F 10 2016 X
294199 Barry , Emily F 11 2015 X
316431 Barry , Kaitlin  F 7 - X
282488 Barry , Lucy F 10 2016 X
310204 Bassetti , Caroline F 8 - X
306373 Bauer , Patrick M 9 2017 X
310268 Bebrowsky , Max M 9 2017 X
227511 Bender , Morgan F 10 2016 X
288805 Bennett , Grace  F 8 - X
257154 Benvenuti , Annabella F 11 2015 X
309066 Benvenuti , Robert  M 9 2017 X
326035 Berryhill , Savannah F 11 2015 X
294479 Bertram , Katherine F 8 - X
326100 Bilotta , Dominic M 8 - X
316432 Bilotta , Gianna F 7 - X
316406 Blair , Chase M 9 2017 X
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325895 Blandford , Caroline F 9 2017 X
316426 Blanford , Gracie  F 9 2017 X
303584 Blankenship , Celina F 11 2015 X
244702 Boggs , Jackson  M 11 2015 X
298896 Boggs , Mattie F 9 2017 X
306371 Box , Henry M 9 2017 X
233494 Box , Rees M 12 2014 X
276391 Boyd , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
309067 Bracken , Dylan M 9 2017 X
313909 Brady , Sarah Alexis F 11 2014 X
313906 Breeden , Jillian  F 11 2015 X
276527 Brennen , Spenser M 12 2014 X
277730 Bricking , Conner M 10 2016 X
225227 Brierly , Maggie F 12 2014 X
244707 Brinkman , Keith M 11 2015 X
276276 Brock , Alexis  F 10 2016 X
264447 Brothers , Mayce F 11 2015 C
215654 Brown , Kevin M 12 2014 X
215655 Brownell , Carson M 12 2014 X
309068 Brownell , Joshua M 9 2017 X
309069 Bruggeman , Ben M 9 2017 X
305320 Bryant , Emma James F 9 2017 X
233321 Buckles , CJ F 12 2014 X
264442 Burdine , Alexis F 11 2015 X
115522 Buresh , Drew M 12 2014 X
164385 Buresh , Emily F 9 2017 X
292280 Burkholder , Ellie F 10 2016 X
318292 Burns , Alyson F 10 2016 X
277731 Busson , Tyler M 10 2016 X
215887 Byarlay , Pam F 12 2014 X
244714 Callanhan , Clay M 11 2015 X
215656 Cameron , Gavin M 12 2014 X
325910 Campion , Rodger M 12 2014 X
277732 Carey , Nick M 10 2016 X
282491 Carlisle , Hannah F 8 - X
294533 Carlisle , Hunter M 10 2016 X
276277 Carman , Mary Beth  F 10 2016 X
234087 Carman , Spencer M 12 2014 X
248611 Carmen , Mary Beth  F 10 2016 X
309070 Carpenter , Ryan M 9 2017 X
227504 Carrico , Avery M 12 2014 X
277776 Casas-Lopez , Adrian  M 10 2016 X
277787 Cashen , Peter M 10 2016 X
216354 Castillo , Josh M 12 2014 X
277733 Castle , Graham M 10 2016 X
316403 Caudill , Carson M 9 2017 X
244716 Caudill , Chandler M 11 2015 X
276281 Caudill , Emma F 9 2017 X
277705 Cervoni , Mark M 10 2016 X
292286 Cheramie , Eli M 10 2016 X
248613 Clark , Lilly F 11 2015 X
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276278 Clarkson , Alexandra  F 11 2015 X
276520 Clay , Brutus M 10 2016 X
316410 Clemmons , Jack  M 9 2017 X
319460 Coates , Aaron M 9 2017 X
247997 Cole , Ben M 11 2015 X
257155 Cole , Lainey F 9 2017 X
262574 Coleman , Ashlyn M 11 2015 X
286499 Coleman , Maggie  F 8 - X
255400 Coleman , Mason  M 9 2017 X
233315 Collins , Michael  M 11 2015 X
306377 Combs , Lincoln M 9 2017 X
277790 Combs , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
319469 Cooke , Ellie F 7 - X
319470 Coomer , Sarah F 7 - X
309071 Corbett , Jackson M 9 2017 X
276410 Corbett , Maggie F 10 2016 X
216360 Costello , David M 12 2014 X
277736 Coulter , Cameron  M 11 2015 X
215659 Coulter , Dylan M 12 2014 X
248615 Cowan , Bridget F 11 2015 X
306376 Craft , Reed M 9 2017 X
277737 Cupolo , Joseph M 10 2016 X
232693 Cutter , Amelia F 12 2014 X
264231 Davis , Hope F 11 2015 C
277738 DeGraff , Zach M 10 2016 X
276282 DeLeon , Ana F 10 2016 X
264449 DeLuca , Kenna F 11 2015 X
204468 Deaton , Ben M 12 2014 X
313908 Depa , Lauren  F 10 2016 X
287492 Dicken , Smith M 11 2016 X
313905 Digby , Maddie F 11 2015 X
310270 Dilger , Joseph M 9 2017 X
326088 Drummond , Kristin F 8 - X
306389 Drummond , Matt M 9 2017 X
244734 Drzeweiki , Hagan M 11 2015 X
276283 Duffey , Olivia F 10 2016 X
319461 Duffy , Collin M 8 - X
310208 Dugan , Charlie M 9 2017 X
264253 Duzyk , Michael M 11 2015 X
244741 Dyster , Clay M 11 2015 X
233317 Ecton , Reese M 11 2015 X
316409 Edwards , Connor M 9 2017 X
277780 Elbert , Ethan  M 10 2016 X
264246 Elkins , Emily F 11 2015 X
325892 Emmert , Ella F 9 2017 X
244755 Emnett , Brennan M 11 2015 X
227507 Emnett , JT M 12 2014 X
264456 Esenbock , Will  M 12 2014 X
310286 Eugenio , Jack M 8 - X
306379 Evans , Brianna F 10 2016 X
319471 Falcone , Bella F 9 2017 X
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277708 Falcone , Jake M 10 2016 X
294482 Farrell , Sarah F 12 2014 X
257158 Ferrier , Audra F 11 2015 X
276525 Fields , Ryan M 10 2016 X
326101 Finley , Andrew M 8 - X
257160 Florence , Sydney F 11 2015 X
222227 Fogle , Emma  F 10 2016 X
234107 Fogle , Ritchie M 12 2014 X
233496 Fogle , Robbie M 12 2014 X
215896 Fox , Mickayla F 11 2015 X
282490 Frank , Emma F 9 2017 X
277739 Frazier , Ethan M 10 2016 X
204452 Frebis , Ashley F 12 2014 X
276443 Fresca , Addie  F 10 2016 X
319464 Fuentealba , Matty M 8 - X
319463 Fuentealba , Rory M 9 2017 X
264446 Gal , Jordan F 11 2015 X
310281 Gal , Justin M 8 - X
277741 Gallagher , Ryan M 10 2016 X
277740 Gallagher , Sean M 10 2016 X
287499 Gammon , Abby F 10 2016 X
277742 Garcia , Kevin M 10 2016 X
319472 Gardner , Natalie F 9 2017 X
309072 Gentry , Jackson  M 9 2017 X
317294 Geoghegan , Patrick  M 11 2015 X
247998 Gerhardstein , Phillip M 11 2015 X
215661 Gerhardstein , Thomas M 12 2014 X
276453 Giles , Lily F 10 2016 X
313910 Gilligan , Hannah F 9 2017 X
264438 Ginnan , Cole M 11 2015 X
233297 Ginsburg , Kip M 12 2014 X
255140 Given , Maylo F 11 2015 X
316408 Given , Tanner  M 9 2017 X
244763 Goeing , Skyler M 11 2015 X
233394 Good , Elizabeth  F 10 2016 X
244766 Gough , Phillip M 11 2015 X
319473 Gradek , Anna F 9 2017 X
287494 Grande , Castor M 10 2016 X
277744 Grande , Pollux M 10 2016 X
310283 Gravatte , Nick M 8 - X
277788 Griese , Spencer M 10 2016 X
233547 Griffin , Nicole F 12 2014 X
233420 Grigalis , Tyler  M 12 2014 X
313897 Haag , Sara F 12 2014 X
309073 Haines , Luke M 9 2017 X
204453 Haines , Olivia F 12 2014 X
287495 Hall , Conner M 10 2016 X
309074 Hall , Pearce M 9 2017 X
264436 Hall , Vaughn M 11 2015 X
309075 Hamelback , Austen M 12 2014 X
298890 Hamilton , Anna F 10 2016 X
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306384 Hamilton , Kiersten F 9 2017 X
276396 Hamm , McKenna F 10 2016 X
306372 Hampton , Noah M 10 2017 X
283275 Hampton , Wilson M 10 2016 X
310209 Handel , Lawson M 9 2017 X
310271 Hanna , Jack M 9 2017 X
316411 Harbin , Carter  M 9 2017 X
255457 Hardin , Javen M 11 2015 X
316988 Hardy , Gracie F 10 2016 C
310210 Hargrave , Cole M 11 2015 X
326090 Hargrave , Kylie F 9 2017 X
277706 Harney , Evan M 9 2017 X
233322 Harpe , Kelli F 12 2014 X
250488 Harper , Emma F 12 2014 X
319465 Harris , Chase M 9 2017 X
277712 Harris , Ella F 10 2016 X
306390 Hayden , Brody M 9 2017 X
277711 Hayden , Sydney F 10 2016 X
255458 Heissenbuttel , Jaxson M 11 2015 X
264443 Heister , Grace F 11 2015 X
264431 Henderson , Patrick M 11 2015 X
277745 Henry , Peyton M 10 2016 X
294483 Herbert-Jones , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
277746 Herzog , Johnny M 10 2016 X
282195 Hickey , Adam M 10 2016 X
257168 Hils , Zach M 11 2015 X
216362 Ho , Michael M 12 2014 X
276460 Hodges , Anne Marie F 11 2015 X
298892 Holbrook , Lauren Kate  F 9 2017 X
244774 Holthaus , Henry M 11 2015 X
316427 Hommrich , Grace F 9 2017 X
310205 Hostetter , Hayley F 9 2017 X
276524 Hourigan , Wilson M 10 2016 X
319474 Howell , Josie F 9 2017 X
298894 Howell , Katie F 9 2017 X
316404 Huckaby , Jack M 9 2017 X
277748 Hudgins , Brock M 12 2014 X
262579 Huff , Sophia F 9 2017 X
277747 Ilumva , Philippe M 10 2016 X
222220 Jackson , Christina F 12 2014 X
305259 Jackson , Christon M 11 2015 X
310492 Jackson , Tia F 9 2017 X
196792 Jazdzewski , Maya F 12 2014 X
278916 Jazdzewski , Nina F 9 2017 X
294200 Jett , Olivia F 12 2014 X
283269 Johnson , Ben M 9 2017 X
283276 Johnson , Max M 10 2016 X
244776 Johnson , Nick M 11 2015 X
294528 Johnson , Ryan  M 11 2015 X
233455 Jones , Dameon M 12 2014 X
276285 Jouet , Margaurite F 10 2016 X
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233122 Justice , Lincoln M 12 2014 X
288803 Kailinyale , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
232699 Kaplan , Thomas M 12 2014 X
264428 Kassi , Alana F 10 2016 X
325907 Kassis , Selena F 8 - X
257212 Kazee , Rayne F 10 2016 X/C
310269 Keeling , Ethan M 9 2017 X
294535 Kelley , Jacob M 10 2016 X
326102 Kelly , Patrick M 9 2017 X
215689 Kenney , Tyler M 12 2014 X
326103 Kern , Chris M 7 - X
298898 Kern , Natalie F 9 2017 X
294532 Kessinger , Ben  M 10 2016 X
233568 Kessler , Abby F 12 2014 X
248013 Kessler , Annemarie F 11 2015 X
277707 Kessler , Daniel M 9 2017 X
244784 King , AJ M 11 2015 X
248011 King , Grace F 11 2015 X
277793 Kirn , Bennette M 8 - X
245243 Kirn , Jackson M 11 2015 X
309076 Klein , Jackson M 9 2017 X
244787 Knopp , Tommy M 11 2015 X
227508 Kraeszig , Alex M 12 2014 X
287496 Kraeszig , Clark M 9 2017 X
313911 Krift , Mckenzie F 9 2017 X
316989 Kruer , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 C
310267 Ladd , Ethan M 9 2017 X
277749 Lancho , Evan M 11 2015 X
326092 Lane , Evelyn F 9 2017 X
319466 Lee , Chanho M 10 2016 X
276456 Lennon , Katelyn F 10 2016 X
277750 Lowe , Spencer M 10 2016 X
264235 Lucero , Lali F 11 2015 C
244783 Lynch , John Henry M 11 2015 X
316428 Madry  , Julia F 9 2017 X
325905 Mair , Jaycie F 7 - X
204517 Mair , Kiley F 12 2014 X
310491 Malik , Hiba F 10 2016 X
309077 Malley , Jack M 9 2017 X
248617 Manning , Clara F 11 2015 X
276275 Marrow , Aryanna  F 10 2016 X
283281 Marrs , Matthew M 10 2016 X
264433 Martha , Aziz M 11 2015 X
227509 Martin , Cameron M 12 2014 X
325893 Martin , Chloe F 8 - X
287497 Martin , Cooper M 8 - X
230541 Martin , Sarah F 11 2015 X
264430 Mashni , Brittany F 10 2016 X
316407 Mashni , Odeh M 9 2017 X
316430 Mattingly , Paige  F 8 - X
282194 Mattingly , Ryan M 10 2016 X
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298895 Mbiyavanga , Ketia F 9 2017 X
319467 McCarthy , Killian M 9 2017 X
325902 McCarty , Martha Lee F 8 - X
215894 McDowell , Mary Evelyn F 11 2015 X
316433 McGohon , Shea F 7 - X
310203 McLaughlin , Ashley F 9 2017 X
264444 McLaughlin , Tori F 11 2015 X
306380 McMillin , Ava F 9 2017 X
264427 McMillin , Grace F 11 2015 X
309078 Meegan , Matthew M 9 2017 X
257161 Meekin , Lilly F 11 2015 X
257169 Menke , Matt M 11 2015 X
310284 Meyer , Adam M 8 - X
316631 Middleton  , Abby  M 12 2014 X
222221 Middleton , Abbey F 12 2014 X
316413 Milburn , Issac M 9 2017 X
283270 Milburn , Noah M 12 2014 X
232696 Miller , Amanda F 10 2016 X
294484 Miller , Madison F 8 - X
310282 Milliken , Nick M 9 2017 X
298899 Milward , Kate F 9 2017 X
198331 Miniard , Haley F 11 2015 X/C
326108 Moloney , Roy M 8 - X
248618 Monge , Christina  F 11 2015 C
204518 Montgomery , Anna F 12 2014 X
277789 Moore , William M 10 2016 X
276395 Mooring , Grace F 10 2016 X
298893 Morgan , Kendall F 8 - X
276405 Morris , Dominique F 11 2015 X
264448 Morris , Dominque F 11 2015 X
283284 Morris , Gray M 10 2016 X
288802 Morton , Abby F 10 2016 X
310280 Moses , Andrew M 8 - X
310211 Moss , Michael M 9 2017 X
286501 Mullen , Catherine  F 8 - X
234103 Napora , Steve M 12 2014 X
277751 Nash , Carson M 11 2015 X
198333 Nash , Catey F 11 2015 X
310212 Nash , Jack M 9 2017 X
325894 Nash , Lucy F 7 - X
248002 Neaves , Cannan M 11 2015 X
282196 Negron , Andy M 10 2016 X
233451 Neuer , Trenton M 11 2015 X
294534 Neuzel , Jake M 10 2016 X
277783 Newhouse , Gerard M 9 2017 X
277784 Newhouse , Robert M 9 2017 X
310279 Newman , Kyle M 8 - X
309079 Nichols , Ryan M 10 2016 X
227513 Nikirk , Grace F 10 2016 X
316405 Noffsinger , Jacob M 9 2017 X
276289 Noland , Cassidy F 10 2016 X
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215906 Noonan , Grace F 12 2014 X
257152 Noonan , Reid M 9 2017 X
257211 OBrien , Grace F 9 2017 X
319475 ORoarke , Aine F 9 2017 X
313904 Obryan , Colleen F 11 2015 X
305324 Opalka , Kalee F 9 2017 X
216158 Opalka , Randee  F 12 2014 X
309080 Osbourn , Joseph M 11 2015 X
277777 Otte , Connor M 9 2017 X
233125 Oullette , Hagan M 12 2014 X
276292 Owsley , Sierra F 10 2016 X
306375 Pabin , Thomas M 9 2017 X
257210 Pannell , Lucy Boone F 10 2016 X
264441 Patino , Bri F 11 2015 X
226361 Payne , Zan M 12 2014 X
283273 Pelphrey , Peyton M 10 2016 X
233302 Penn , Ethan M 12 2014 X
277792 Peralta , Santiago M 10 2016 X
309081 Perry , Colson M 9 2017 X
277781 Perry , Declan M 9 2017 X
319468 Peveler , Michael M 8 - X
309797 Pezzi , Karina F 12 2014 X
264242 Pfeifer , Jimmy M 11 2015 X
310496 Phillips , Emma F 10 2016 X
276290 Pickett , Kaliyah F 10 2016 X
309082 Pitts , Mike M 9 2017 X
313896 Pitzer , Erin  F 12 2014 X
310275 Pontrich , Mason M 8 - X
318289 Pontrich , Mason  M 8 - X
255459 Poulton , John M 11 2015 X
309083 Powell , Jack M 9 2017 X
245358 Powell , Luke M 11 2015 X
319476 Powell , Macy F 9 2017 X
226362 Price , TC M 12 2014 X
282197 Purvis , Zach M 10 2016 X
298889 Quinn , Olivia  F 9 2017 X
319477 Rader , McCall F 9 2017 X
310206 Rader , Morgan F 9 2017 X
204454 Rakes , Morgan  F 11 2015 X
309084 Ramsey , John Michael M 12 2014 X
310285 Razor , Matthew M 8 - X
196798 Redford , Jennings F 11 2015 X/C
196799 Redford , Mackie F 10 2016 X
277753 Regand , John Paul M 10 2016 X
248001 Reinhart , Brian M 11 2015 X
313912 Renshaw , Caroline F 9 2017 X
276457 Reynolds , MaryMichael F 10 2016 X
216356 Rios , Francisco M 12 2014 X
294487 Rios , Yanira F 11 2015 X
277702 Robinson , Bronwyn F 9 2017 X
248012 Robinson , Callista F 11 2015 X
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283272 Rothbaur , Ian  M 10 2016 X
298891 Rouse , Hampton F 9 2017 X
310489 Rowe , Abby  F 9 2017 X
244789 Rumpke , Marc M 11 2015 X
276291 Russell , Shelby F 10 2016 X
277754 Russo , Matthew M 10 2016 X
215672 Ryan , Rhett M 12 2014 X
310277 Said , Eliya M 8 - X
309085 Saldana , Michael M 10 2016 X
309086 Sams , Bernie M 9 2017 X
233324 Sanders , Ann Marie F 10 2013 C
310494 Sawyer , Emily F 10 2016 X
277709 Scales , Michael M 10 2016 X
257170 Scanlon , Scott M 11 2015 X
294490 Schickel , Anna F 10 2016 X
308756 Schneider , Maggie F 9 2017 X
247999 Schneider , Patrick M 11 2015 X
248621 Schnurr , Anna F 9 2017 X
244790 Schnurr , Nathan M 11 2015 X
276458 Schoff , Sidney F 10 2016 X
276280 Schrader , Sheridan F 10 2016 X
257171 Schriefer-Flores , Jeffrrey M 12 2014 X
255460 Scott , Brice M 11 2015 X
310276 Seabaugh , Brandon M 8 - X
326094 Seitz , Monica F 9 2017 X
257151 Shackelford , Beau M 9 2017 X
277755 Sharp , Dylan M 10 2016 X
277713 Shashy , Ann Katheryn F 10 2016 X
309087 Simms , John Martin M 9 2017 X
232695 Simon-Patches , Sarah F 12 2014 X
276526 Sladic , Matt M 12 2014 X
264243 Smith , Brian  M 11 2015 X
318290 Smith , Charlie M 7 - X
277756 Smith , Jackson M 10 2016 X
264281 Smith , Jacob M 12 2014 X
233319 Smith , Jordan M 11 2015 X
310213 Smith , Phillip M 10 2016 X
282492 Smith , Rachel F 8 - X
278915 Smith , Tyler M 10 2016 X
215670 Smoot , Ray M 12 2014 X
215671 Sottile , Eric M 12 2014 X
215899 Spanier , Elli F 12 2014 X
226363 Sparkman , Max M 12 2014 X
298897 Sparks , Alexan F 9 2017 X
215910 Spears , Maddie F 12 2014 X
309088 Stachon , Matthew M 9 2017 X
319478 Stacy , Mary Jane F 9 2017 X
222226 Star , Mollee F 10 2016 X
244798 Stefaniak , Andrew M 11 2015 X
248010 Stefanski , Sarah F 11 2015 X
305321 Stephenson , Bailey F 9 2017 X
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326105 Stevens , Jake M 9 2017 X
287498 Strother , Duncan M 8 - X
257172 Strother , Thomas M 11 2015 X
216355 Stuber , Joseph M 12 2014 X
313895 Suetholz , Peyton F 12 2014 X
276293 Sutherland , Madeline F 10 2016 X
322558 Sutton , Conner M 10 2016 X
277757 Tackett , Justin M 11 2015 X
233448 Taylor , Clay M 12 2014 X
247995 Taylor , Walker M 11 2015 X
310490 Terrazas , Ellie F 9 2017 X
282487 Thayer , Katie  F 10 2016 X
233396 Thiel , Anna F 11 2015 X
276294 Thomas , Kali F 10 2016 X
313913 Thomas , Lucy F 9 2017 X
316429 Thomas , Reagan  F 9 2017 X
277758 Thompson , Jack M 10 2016 X
294500 Tinker , Owen M 10 2016 X
233307 Topley , Jake M 12 2014 X
216358 Towles , Will M 12 2014 X
216159 Tranter , Kennedy F 12 2014 X
232698 True , Travis M 12 2014 X
277779 Truitt , Davis  M 10 2016 X
294531 Turay , Benjamin M 10 2016 X
244803 Turpin , Jared M 11 2015 X
264239 Umansky , Lily F 11 2015 C
216350 Valdez , Nathan M 12 2014 X
298888 Van Bever , Katherine F 10 2016 X
221155 Van Hoeve , Abby  F 12 2014 X
310273 VanHoeve , Nathan M 8 - X
245426 Vaughan , Sam M 11 2015 X
277782 Vazzana , Drew M 9 2017 X
215892 Vicini , Mckenna F 11 2015 X
283274 Vick , Ethan M 10 2016 X
310493 Vish , Anna  F 9 2017 X
306378 Vittitow , Allie F 11 2015 X
282500 Vollett , Maggie F 10 2016 X
233500 Walker , Adam M 12 2014 X
257165 Walker , Meredith F 9 2017 X
303589 Ward , Londen F 10 2016 X
306381 Ware , Lily F 9 2017 X
215898 Warren , Sara F 12 2014 X
309089 Wasik , Lance M 9 2017 X
306382 Wathen , Katherine F 9 2017 X
309090 Waugerman , Michael  M 10 2016 X
319482 Weber , Katelyn F 9 2017 X
276279 Wedding , Lucy F 8 - X
283283 Wedding , Luke M 10 2016 X
264423 Wei , Victor M 12 2014 X
282486 Weldon , Farah  F 9 2017 X
310214 Wells , Joey M 10 2016 X
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Below Grade
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282493 West , Ariel F 9 2017 X
196800 West , Callie F 9 2017 X
294491 Westerfield , Ashley F 10 2016 X
318291 Wethington , Simon M 8 - X
248627 Whitman , Kate F 12 2014 X
292301 Willcutt , John M 10 2016 X
233565 Williams , Olivia F 12 2014 X
233556 Williamson , Molly F 12 2014 X
248624 Willmoth , Abbey F 11 2015 X
326106 Willoughby , Kannon M 12 2014 X
222222 Witt , Katie F 11 2015 X
309091 Woodall , John Davis M 9 2017 X
319479 Woodall , Katherine F 7 - X
316990 Woodward , Aaliyah F 9 2017 C
244805 Woody , Trey M 11 2015 X
319480 Yang , Marisa F 10 2016 X
264445 Yeager , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
276459 Yohon , Maddie F 10 2016 X
319481 Yost , Nikki F 7 - X
276298 Young , Bridgett F 10 2016 X
264245 Young , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
310278 Young , Riggs M 8 - X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Arms, Jackson 
Barr, Garrett 
Barry, Nicholas 
Cao, Hyoyu 
Cheramie, Eli 
Craft, Reed 
Erpenbeck, Will 
Gulley, Patrick 
Hamlin, Michael 
Jia, Yuan 
Jiang, Michael 
Kesten, Ethan 

X Lee, Chanho 
Mayer, Nathan 
Medley, Will 
Moss, Michael 
Mullikin, Spencer 
Neaves, Cannan 
Qiu, Yilin 
Reinhart, Brian 
Rideout, Jay 
Severance, Luke 
Sfar, Bashir 
Shorter, Blake 
Smith, Phillip 
Sutton, Conner 

X Tiang, Jims 
Wagner, Jason 
Willcutt, John 
Zhou, Jeff 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

X Andres, Maggie 
Bailey, Dana 
Barry, Lucy 
Blanford, Gracie  

X Buckles, CJ 
Burkholder, Ellie 
Burkholder, Emily 
Cerise, Alexis 
Dome, Lauren 
Duong, Allison 
Li, Lynn 
McCarty, Carrie 
Mey, Monileap 

X Morillo, Hannah 
Scales, Mary Carol 
Star, Mollee 
Yang, Marisa 
Zeng, Ree 
Zuniga, Haley 

Varsity
Baseball

X Asher, Michael 
Boggs, Jackson  
Caudill, Carson 
Caudill, Chandler 
Ginnan, Cole 
Grigalis, Tyler  
Henry, Peyton 
Holthaus, Henry 
Johnson, Ryan  
Justice, Lincoln 
Kelley, Jacob 
King, AJ 
Knopp, Tommy 
Milburn, Issac 
Milburn, Noah 
Nash, Carson 
Neuer, Trenton 
Oullette, Hagan 
Peralta, Santiago 
Perry, Colson 
Powell, Luke 
Rumpke, Marc 
Sottile, Eric 
Stefaniak, Andrew 
Taylor, Clay 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Beau 
Avare, Ryan 
Bailey, Keegan 

X Geoghan, Patrick 
Geoghegan, Patrick  
Ginnan, Cole 
Hampton, Wilson 
Hardin, Javen 
Heissenbuttel, Jaxson 
Johnson, Ben 
Marrs, Matthew 

X Neuer, Trenton 
Payne, Zan 
Pelphrey, Peyton 
Poulton, John 
Price, TC 
Rothbaur, Ian  
Scott, Brice 
Smith, Jackson 
Sparkman, Max 
Vaughan, Sam 
Vick, Ethan 
Wedding, Luke 

X Yack, Trent 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ballard, Jay 
Brierly, Maggie 
Carlisle, Hannah 
Frebis, Ashley 
Given, Maylo 
Haines, Olivia 
Jazdzewski, Maya 

X Middleton, Abbey 
Middleton , Abby  
Nash, Catey 
Rakes, Morgan  

X Stillwagon, Molly  
Weldon, Farah  
West, Ariel 
Whitman, Kate 
Witt, Katie 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bachand, Bryce 
Bruggeman, Ben 
Buresh, Drew 
Coleman, Mason  
Pontrich, Mason  
Smith, Charlie 

X Swerczek, Thomas 
Wethington, Simon 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Arauz, Isabella  
Burns, Alyson 

X Choi, Hyejin 
Coleman, Maggie  

X Fraim, Emily 
Mullen, Catherine  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ayotte, Gabrielle 
X Benson, Alden 

Brothers, Mayce 
Davis, Hope 
Hardy, Gracie 
Kazee, Rayne 

X Kowalik, Jeaine 
X Kreide, Carson 

Kruer, Kaitlyn 
Lucero, Lali 

X Meade, Regan 
Miniard, Haley 
Monge, Christina  

X Pickett, Alexis 
Redford, Jennings 
Sanders, Ann Marie 
Umansky, Lily 
Woodward, Aaliyah 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Barrowman-Clevenger,

Sydney 

Brady, Sarah Alexis
Breeden, Jillian  
Depa, Lauren  
Digby, Maddie 
Gilligan, Hannah 
Haag, Sara 
Krift, Mckenzie 
Obryan, Colleen 
Pitzer, Erin  
Renshaw, Caroline 
Suetholz, Peyton 
Thomas, Lucy 

Varsity
Football

Absher, Logan 
Adaniel, John 
Allen, Beau 
Allen, Ryan 
Anderson, Brennan 
Archer, Joseph 
Ballard, Jacob 
Ballinger, Benton 
Benvenuti, Robert  
Boggs, Jackson  
Bracken, Dylan 
Bricking, Conner 
Brinkman, Keith 
Brown, Kevin 
Brownell, Carson 
Brownell, Joshua 
Bruggeman, Ben 
Busson, Tyler 
Callanhan, Clay 
Cameron, Gavin 
Carey, Nick 
Carpenter, Ryan 
Castle, Graham 
Caudill, Chandler 
Corbett, Jackson 
Coulter, Cameron  
Coulter, Dylan 

X Cupolo, Joseph 
DeGraff, Zach 
Drzeweiki, Hagan 
Dyster, Clay 
Emnett, Brennan 
Frazier, Ethan 
Gallagher, Ryan 
Gallagher, Sean 
Garcia, Kevin 
Gentry, Jackson  

X Gerhardstein, Phillip 
Gerhardstein, Thomas 

X Gill, Ziggy 
Goeing, Skyler 
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Gough, Phillip 
Grande, Castor 
Grande, Pollux 
Haines, Luke 
Hall, Pearce 
Hall, Vaughn 
Hamelback, Austen 

X Henry, Peyton 
Herzog, Johnny 
Hickey, Adam 
Holthaus, Henry 
Hudgins, Brock 
Ilumva, Philippe 
Johnson, Nick 
Jones, Dameon 
Justice, Lincoln 
King, AJ 
Klein, Jackson 
Knopp, Tommy 
Lancho, Evan 
Lowe, Spencer 
Lynch, John Henry
Malley, Jack 
Mattingly, Ryan 
Meegan, Matthew 

X Nash, Carson 
Negron, Andy 
Neuer, Trenton 
Nichols, Ryan 
Osbourn, Joseph 
Perry, Colson 
Pitts, Mike 
Powell, Jack 
Powell, Luke 

X Purvis, Zach 
Ramsey, John Michael
Regand, John Paul
Rios, Francisco 
Rumpke, Marc 
Russo, Matthew 
Ryan, Rhett 
Saldana, Michael 
Sams, Bernie 
Schnurr, Nathan 
Sharp, Dylan 
Simms, John Martin
Smith, Jackson 
Smoot, Ray 

X Sottile, Eric 
Stachon, Matthew 

X Stefaniak, Andrew 
Tackett, Justin 
Thompson, Jack 
Topley, Jake 
Turpin, Jared 
Vaughan, Sam 
Wasik, Lance 
Waugerman, Michael  
Woodall, John Davis
Woody, Trey 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Banks, CeCe 
Bennett, Grace  
Buresh, Emily 
Burns, Alyson 
Carlisle, Hannah 

X Claiborne, Shauna 
Coleman, Ashlyn 
Coleman, Maggie  
Emmert, Ella 

X Ewing, Julianne 
Good, Elizabeth  
Huff, Sophia 
Kailinyale, Elizabeth 
Krift, Mckenzie 
Marrow, Aryanna  
Martin, Chloe 
Martin, Sarah 
Middleton, Abbey 
Miniard, Haley 
Morton, Abby 
Nash, Catey 
Nash, Lucy 

X Newcomb, Alana 
X Taylor, Caroline 

Thomas, Reagan  
West, Ariel 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Coleman, Mason  
Collins, Michael  
Dugan, Charlie 
Ecton, Reese 
Ginsburg, Kip 

X Hamlin, Michael 
Handel, Lawson 
Hargrave, Cole 

X Moloney, William 
Moss, Michael 
Nash, Jack 

X OBrien, Britt 
X Penn, Ethan 

Pfeifer, Jimmy 
Smith, Brian  
Smith, Jordan 
Smith, Phillip 

X Thornberry, Jose 
X Topley, Jake 

Wells, Joey 
Young, Nicholas 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Barbee, Hayden 
Bassetti, Caroline 
Buckles, CJ 
Elkins, Emily 

X Good, Elizabeth  
Harpe, Kelli 

Herbert-Jones, Elizabeth 
Hostetter, Hayley 

X Mattmiller, Katemarie 
McLaughlin, Ashley 
Rader, Morgan 

X Sanders, Ann Marie 
X Thiel, Anna 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Adams, Braden 
Adams, Brayden 

X Ang, John 
Barberie, Logan 
Bennett, Jacob 
Bricking, Conner 
Brown, Kevin 
Campbell, Sean 

X Cervoni, Mark 
Combs, Wyatt 
Craig, Carson 
Dennis, Nicholas 
Duzyk, Michael 
Falcone, Jack 
Giles, Clay 
Grande, Pollux 
Griffin, Josh 
Haines, Luke 
Harris, Spencer 
Hudgins, Brock 
Jacobs, Caleb 
Kriss, Spencer 
Noal, Alexander 
OBrien, Britt 
Penn, Ethan 

X Robinson, Callum 
Schnurr, Nathan 

X Stephens, Tyler 
Stuber, Joseph 
Tinker, Owen 
Valdez, Nathan 
Westerfield, Allen 

X Willoughby, Brice 
Witt, Eric 
Yorkey, Nolan 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Arms, Olivia 
Bassetti, Olivia 
Bennett, Gillian 
Berryhill, Savannah 
Buckles, CJ 

X Burns, Anna 
X Camp, Isabeau 
X Cecil, Skyler 

Cerise, Alexis 
X Cooper, Erin 

Dang, Tiana 
X Dorisio, Sophia 

Faught, Hayley 
Fogle, Emma  
Frederick, Micayla 
Garcia, Josy 
Gilligan, Hannah 
Gradek, Anna 
Harpe, Kelli 
Howell, Josie 
Mattingly, Paige  
Mondelli, Olivia 
Morales-Ramirez, Yuami 
Mullen, Adelaide 
Noland, Cassidy 
OBrien, Grace 
Phillips, Makenna 

X Pontrich, Morgan 
Rauda-Estrada, Fatima 

X Rogers, Jamie 
Russell, Shelby 

X Simon-Patches, Sarah 
Stacy, Mary Jane 
Thomas, Kali 

X Wilcutt, Angie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Absher, Logan 
Adams, Braden 
Arena, Jonathan 
Bailey, Keegan 
Banahan, Brian 
Brennen, Spenser 
Clay, Brutus 
Combs, Wyatt 
Costello, David 
Duzyk, Michael 
Elbert, Ethan  
Fields, Ryan 
Henderson, Patrick 
Ho, Michael 
Hourigan, Wilson 
Jackson, Christon 

X Jett, Mac 
Kenney, Tyler 
Kirn, Jackson 
Otte, Connor 
Penn, Ethan 
Peralta, Santiago 
Rios, Francisco 
Rothbaur, Ian  
Sladic, Matt 
Stuber, Joseph 

X Sun, Xiaolin  
Towles, Will 
Valdez, Nathan 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Boyd, Elizabeth 
Bryant, Emma James 
Burdine, Alexis 
Corbett, Maggie 
Gal, Jordan 
Hamm, McKenna 
Harper, Emma 
Heister, Grace 
Jett, Olivia 
McLaughlin, Tori 
Mooring, Grace 
Morris, Dominique 
Opalka, Kalee 
Opalka, Randee  
Patino, Bri 
Schoff, Sidney 
Stephenson, Bailey 
Tranter, Kennedy 
Van Hoeve, Abby  
Williams, Olivia 
Williamson, Molly 
Yeager, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Arms, Logan 
Barnes, Tristan 
Carrico, Avery 
Coates, Aaron 
Dicken, Smith 
Duffy, Collin 
Emnett, JT 

X Felkins, Zach 
Fuentealba, Matty 
Fuentealba, Rory 
Grande, Castor 
Grande, Pollux 
Hall, Conner 
Harris, Chase 
Hils, Zach 
Johnson, Max 

X Kazee, Rayne 
Kraeszig, Alex 
Kraeszig, Clark 
Lee, Chanho 
Martin, Cameron 
Martin, Cooper 
McCarthy, Killian 
Menke, Matt 
Morris, Gray 
Neaves, Cannan 
Noonan, Reid 

X OBrien, Grace 
X Pannell, Lucy Boone 

Peveler, Michael 
X Redford, Jennings 
X Redford, Mackie 

Scanlon, Scott 
Schneider, Patrick 
Schriefer-Flores, Jeffrrey 

Shackelford, Beau 
Strother, Duncan 
Strother, Thomas 
Taylor, Walker 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bender, Morgan 
Benvenuti, Annabella 
Cooke, Ellie 
Coomer, Sarah 

X Dorisio, Sophia 
Falcone, Bella 
Ferrier, Audra 
Florence, Sydney 
Gammon, Abby 
Gardner, Natalie 
Gradek, Anna 
Griffin, Nicole 
Harris, Ella 
Hayden, Sydney 
Hostetter, Hayley 
Howell, Josie 
Jackson, Tia 
Jazdzewski, Nina 
Kazee, Rayne 
Meekin, Lilly 

X Murphy, Caroline 
Nikirk, Grace 
OBrien, Grace 
ORoarke, Aine 
Pannell, Lucy Boone 
Powell, Macy 
Rader, McCall 
Redford, Jennings 
Redford, Mackie 
Robinson, Bronwyn 
Robinson, Callista 

X Schmidt, Summer 
Stacy, Mary Jane 
Walker, Meredith 
Weber, Katelyn 
West, Callie 
Woodall, Katherine 
Yang, Marisa 
Yost, Nikki 
Young, Bridgett 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Campion, Rodger 
Deaton, Ben 
Kaplan, Thomas 

X Ko, Alex 
Ramsey, John Michael
True, Travis 
Wei, Victor 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bertram, Katherine 
Brock, Alexis  
Cutter, Amelia 
Farrell, Sarah 
Herbert-Jones, Elizabeth 
Kassi, Alana 
Lennon, Katelyn 
Mair, Jaycie 
Mair, Kiley 
Mashni, Brittany 

X McMillin, Grace 
Miller, Amanda 
Miller, Madison 
Montgomery, Anna 

X Rios, Yanira 
X Schickel, Anna 

Shashy, Ann Katheryn 
Simon-Patches, Sarah 
Spanier, Elli 
Star, Mollee 
Vollett, Maggie 

X Westerfield, Ashley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ang, John 
Arms, Jackson 
Arms, Logan 
Avare, Ryan 

X Bailey, Keegan 
Bilotta, Dominic 

X Box, Rees 
Bracken, Dylan 

X Callanhan, Clay 
Carman, Spencer 
Casas-Lopez, Adrian  
Castillo, Josh 
Cervoni, Mark 
Cheramie, Eli 
Cole, Ben 
Combs, Lincoln 
Dilger, Joseph 
Drummond, Matt 
Esenbock, Will  
Finley, Andrew 
Garcia, Kevin 
Griese, Spencer 
Harney, Evan 
Henderson, Patrick 
Huckaby, Jack 
Jackson, Christon 
Kelly, Patrick 
Kern, Chris 
Kessler, Daniel 
Martha, Aziz 
Moloney, Roy 
Neaves, Cannan 
Pabin, Thomas 
Reinhart, Brian 
Rios, Francisco 

Smith, Tyler 
Smoot, Ray 
Stevens, Jake 
Sutton, Conner 
Taylor, Walker 
Vazzana, Drew 
Walker, Adam 
Willcutt, John 
Willoughby, Kannon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barry, Emily 
Berryhill, Savannah 
Brock, Alexis  
Burkholder, Ellie 
Cole, Lainey 
DeLuca, Kenna 
Drummond, Kristin 
Evans, Brianna 
Gal, Jordan 
Haines, Olivia 
Hamilton, Kiersten 
Hargrave, Kylie 
Harris, Ella 
Jackson, Christina 
Jazdzewski, Maya 
Jazdzewski, Nina 
Lane, Evelyn 
Lennon, Katelyn 

X Mattmiller, Katemarie 
McMillin, Ava 

X Morgan, Kody 
Morris, Dominque 
Owsley, Sierra 
Robinson, Bronwyn 
Robinson, Callista 
Rowe, Abby  
Schneider, Maggie 
Seitz, Monica 
Stacy, Mary Jane 
Stefanski, Sarah 
Stephenson, Bailey 
Terrazas, Ellie 

X Van Hoeve, Abby  
Wathen, Katherine 

Varsity
Volleyball

Alexander, Reagan 
Baker, Olivia 
Brock, Alexis  
Byarlay, Pam 
Carman, Mary Beth  
Carmen, Mary Beth  
Clark, Lilly 
Clarkson, Alexandra  
Cowan, Bridget 
Fox, Mickayla 
Jouet, Margaurite 
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Manning, Clara 
Marrow, Aryanna  
McDowell, Mary Evelyn 
Noonan, Grace 
Schnurr, Anna 
Spears, Maddie 

X Troutt, Lila Dey 
Vicini, Mckenna 
Warren, Sara 
Wedding, Lucy 

X Whitman, Kate 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Box, Rees 
Carman, Spencer 
Castillo, Josh 
Cole, Ben 
Neaves, Cannan 
Reinhart, Brian 

X Smith, Tyler 
Taylor, Walker 
Walker, Adam 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cole, Lainey 
Hamilton, Kiersten 
Jackson, Christina 
Jazdzewski, Maya 
Jazdzewski, Nina 

X Reinhart, Brian 
Robinson, Bronwyn 
Robinson, Callista 
Wathen, Katherine 
West, Callie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Carlisle, Hunter 
Coates, Aaron 
Corbett, Jackson 
Cupolo, Joseph 
DeGraff, Zach 
Edwards, Connor 
Kelley, Jacob 
Kessinger, Ben  
Malley, Jack 
Milburn, Issac 
Nash, Jack 
Neuzel, Jake 
Noffsinger, Jacob 
Perry, Colson 
Powell, Jack 
Purvis, Zach 
Sharp, Dylan 
Turay, Benjamin 
Woodall, John Davis

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Beau 
Avare, Ryan 

X Geoghan, Patrick 
Geoghegan, Patrick  
Ginnan, Cole 
Hampton, Wilson 
Heissenbuttel, Jaxson 
Marrs, Matthew 
Pelphrey, Peyton 
Rothbaur, Ian  
Scott, Brice 
Smith, Jackson 
Vaughan, Sam 
Vick, Ethan 
Wedding, Luke 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barry, Lucy 
Carlisle, Hannah 
Fogle, Emma  
Frank, Emma 
Giles, Lily 
Madry , Julia 
McLaughlin, Ashley 
Nash, Catey 
Rakes, Morgan  
Smith, Rachel 
Sparks, Alexan 
Thayer, Katie  
Weldon, Farah  
West, Ariel 
Witt, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Football

Absher, Logan 
Adaniel, John 
Allen, Ryan 
Anderson, Brennan 
Archer, Joseph 
Ballinger, Benton 
Benvenuti, Robert  
Boggs, Jackson  
Bracken, Dylan 
Bricking, Conner 
Brownell, Joshua 
Bruggeman, Ben 
Busson, Tyler 
Carey, Nick 
Carpenter, Ryan 
Castle, Graham 
Caudill, Chandler 
Corbett, Jackson 
DeGraff, Zach 
Drzeweiki, Hagan 
Dyster, Clay 
Emnett, Brennan 
Frazier, Ethan 

Gallagher, Ryan 
Gallagher, Sean 
Garcia, Kevin 
Gentry, Jackson  
Gough, Phillip 
Grande, Castor 
Grande, Pollux 
Haines, Luke 
Hall, Pearce 
Hall, Vaughn 
Herzog, Johnny 
Hickey, Adam 
Ilumva, Philippe 
Johnson, Nick 
Klein, Jackson 
Lancho, Evan 
Lowe, Spencer 
Malley, Jack 
Mattingly, Ryan 
Meegan, Matthew 
Negron, Andy 
Nichols, Ryan 
Osbourn, Joseph 
Perry, Colson 
Pitts, Mike 
Powell, Jack 
Regand, John Paul
Russo, Matthew 
Saldana, Michael 
Sams, Bernie 
Sharp, Dylan 
Simms, John Martin
Smith, Jackson 
Stachon, Matthew 
Thompson, Jack 
Wasik, Lance 
Waugerman, Michael  
Woodall, John Davis

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bennett, Grace  
Buresh, Emily 
Burns, Alyson 
Carlisle, Hannah 
Coleman, Ashlyn 
Coleman, Maggie  
Emmert, Ella 
Good, Elizabeth  
Huff, Sophia 
Kailinyale, Elizabeth 
Krift, Mckenzie 
Marrow, Aryanna  
Martin, Chloe 
Martin, Sarah 

X Middleton, Abbey 
Miniard, Haley 
Morton, Abby 
Nash, Lucy 
Thomas, Reagan  
West, Ariel 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Adams, Brayden 
Ang, Jacob 
Blair, Chase 
Box, Henry 
Brennan, Jake 
Bricking, Conner 
Carey, Nick 
Combs, Wyatt 
Ethington, Aaron 
Fuentealba, Rory 
Grande, Pollux 
Haines, Luke 
Jackson, Nate 
Johnson, Max 
Ladd, Ethan 
McCarthy, Killian 
McCarthy, Rory 
Phelps, Peter 
Robinson, Callum 
Smith, Ryan 
Stachon, Matthew 
Stephens, Tyler 
Tinker, Owen 
Valdez, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arena, Jonathan 
Bebrowsky, Max 
Brinkman, Keith 
Casas-Lopez, Adrian  
Cashen, Peter 
Combs, Wyatt 
Dilger, Joseph 
Elbert, Ethan  
Eugenio, Jack 
Gal, Justin 
Gravatte, Nick 
Hanna, Jack 
Keeling, Ethan 
Kirn, Bennette 
Ladd, Ethan 
Meyer, Adam 
Milliken, Nick 
Moore, William 
Moses, Andrew 
Newhouse, Gerard 
Newhouse, Robert 
Newman, Kyle 
Otte, Connor 
Perry, Declan 
Pontrich, Mason 
Razor, Matthew 
Said, Eliya 
Seabaugh, Brandon 
Truitt, Davis  
VanHoeve, Nathan 
Vazzana, Drew 
Young, Riggs 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barry, Emily 
DeLuca, Kenna 
Fresca, Addie  
Giles, Lily 
Heister, Grace 
Hodges, Anne Marie 
Jackson, Tia 
Lennon, Katelyn 
Malik, Hiba 
McLaughlin, Ashley 
Nikirk, Grace 
Opalka, Kalee 
Phillips, Emma 
Reynolds, MaryMichael 
Rowe, Abby  
Sawyer, Emily 
Terrazas, Ellie 
Vish, Anna  
Weldon, Farah  
Yeager, Elizabeth 
Yohon, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Blandford, Caroline 
Cutter, Amelia 
Kassi, Alana 
Kassis, Selena 
McCarty, Martha Lee 
McMillin, Grace 
Montgomery, Anna 
Rios, Yanira 
Schickel, Anna 
Simon-Patches, Sarah 
Spanier, Elli 
Star, Mollee 
Westerfield, Ashley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Blankenship, Celina 
Caudill, Emma 
DeLeon, Ana 
Duffey, Olivia 
Hamilton, Anna 
Holbrook, Lauren Kate  
Jouet, Margaurite 
Mashni, Brittany 
Noland, Cassidy 
Owsley, Sierra 
Pickett, Kaliyah 
Quinn, Olivia  
Rouse, Hampton 
Russell, Shelby 
Schnurr, Anna 
Schrader, Sheridan 
Sparks, Alexan 
Sutherland, Madeline 
Thomas, Kali 

Van Bever, Katherine 
Ward, Londen 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ang, John 
Arms, Jackson 
Arms, Logan 
Bauer, Patrick 
Box, Henry 
Cervoni, Mark 

X Cole, Ben 
Combs, Lincoln 
Craft, Reed 
Drummond, Matt 
Ecton, Reese 

X Falcone, Jack 
Falcone, Jake 
Fogle, Ritchie 
Fogle, Robbie 
Gerhardstein, Phillip 
Griese, Spencer 
Hampton, Noah 
Harney, Evan 
Hayden, Brody 

X Kessler, Abby 
X Kessler, Annemarie 

Kessler, Daniel 
Martin, Cameron 
Martin, Cooper 
Napora, Steve 
Pabin, Thomas 
Scales, Michael 
Schneider, Patrick 
Shackelford, Beau 
Smith, Jacob 
Smith, Tyler 
Tinker, Owen 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Ang, John 
X Arms, Logan 

Arms, Olivia 
Evans, Brianna 

X Hamilton, Kiersten 
Harris, Ella 
Hayden, Sydney 

X Jackson, Christina 
X Jazdzewski, Nina 

Kessler, Abby 
Kessler, Annemarie 
King, Grace 
McMillin, Ava 
McMillin, Grace 
Meekin, Lilly 
Pezzi, Karina 
Schneider, Maggie 
Shashy, Ann Katheryn 
Stefanski, Sarah 

Thiel, Anna 
Vittitow, Allie 
Ware, Lily 

X West, Callie 
Willmoth, Abbey 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Blair, Chase 
Bracken, Dylan 
Clemmons, Jack  
Edwards, Connor 
Given, Tanner  
Harbin, Carter  
Huckaby, Jack 
Klein, Jackson 
Malley, Jack 
Mashni, Odeh 
Milburn, Issac 
Noffsinger, Jacob 
Perry, Colson 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barry, Kaitlin  
Bilotta, Gianna 
Blanford, Gracie  
Carlisle, Hannah 
Frank, Emma 
Hommrich, Grace 
Madry , Julia 
Mattingly, Paige  
McGohon, Shea 
McLaughlin, Ashley 
Smith, Rachel 
Sparks, Alexan 
Thomas, Reagan  

Freshman
Football

Ballinger, Benton 
Benvenuti, Robert  
Bracken, Dylan 
Brownell, Joshua 
Bruggeman, Ben 
Carpenter, Ryan 
Corbett, Jackson 
Gentry, Jackson  
Haines, Luke 
Hall, Pearce 
Klein, Jackson 
Malley, Jack 
Meegan, Matthew 
Perry, Colson 
Pitts, Mike 
Powell, Jack 
Sams, Bernie 
Simms, John Martin
Stachon, Matthew 

Wasik, Lance 
Woodall, John Davis

Freshman
Volleyball

Boggs, Mattie 
Caudill, Emma 
Holbrook, Lauren Kate  
Howell, Katie 
Kern, Natalie 
Mbiyavanga, Ketia 
Milward, Kate 
Morgan, Kendall 
Rouse, Hampton 
Sparks, Alexan 


